
TRACCESS - HT85JE
85’ ELECTRIC STRAIGHT BOOM LIFT

Models HT85JE

Max. Working Height

Max. Platform Height

Max. Horizontal Extension

A-Length (Stowed)

B-Width (Stowed)

C-Height (Stowed)

D-Platform Length

E-Platform Width

F-Wheelbase

G-Ground Clearance

Wheel Track

Platform Capacity(Unrestricted/Restricted)

Max. Drive Speed

Gradeability

Turning Radius (In.)

Turning Radius (Out.)

Turntable Rotation

Platform Rotation

Vertical Jib Rotation

Tilt Rating

Operating Wind Speed

Tail Swing

Hydraulic Tank Capacity

Lift Motor

Drive Motor

Batteries (V/Ah)

Charger

Tires

Weight

27.9m

25.9m

21.4m

12.8m

2.49m

2.85m

2.44m

0.91m

2.85m

0.32m

2.11m

300kg/450kg

4.8km/h

0.45

3.28m

6.5m

360° Continuous

160°

-65° to 78°

5°

12.5m/s

1.58m

170L

24kw

5.2kw

80V/460Ah

100-240VAC/32A

385/65-22.5

18450kg

Measurements

Performance

Power

Weight


